i!171 -10A -11 -II 43
-433 	: CQC20012259894
i--4-A,g2firsZUt,3_LE
:7-)•)•1g71.1-T--- NtSA- Fr( ) j)
,).114ir R4.1-16- 455
ligt? SLAih.
%-04f-li 	)•I'i .v 	g 455
k21k. ,t 711;

til 4234 : C0C20012259894
: 331680
6`1M (Explanation of model/ type):
1)1-AA-UV -3-  M-4
FM 190_ 000_ 0000/ 000_ 0
@ 00 @®0 0000 11C>0 14
0 	44 4.-4`ift
O -1-4-gAa: 019
O N,  §,14-kA: E: tt-AV 	N: *AV 	S:
® 44' .7—c #44.: S: T•44-4li, A: WE144.11,4t,
• 47-44k1IMI;k: F: 	H: 03-9; 	D:
ItAi4tA4V: P: 4 	S: 44-r-40,
0a,,&:10 ( 	). 11 ( 	 ). 22
® shfi.A,,6P-3: 	41:•;I: 	gi UR, T: 	40141t, X: 	 XS: 3.--.41.Eit4B., z,:*444a,
Y: 	 YS: = 41.E4f144.E.
8 kT LED: D I : gif.5,3)1" D2: A;b1 /4417
S 1 : t,44:1= S99: 441' 'X 4.4T
11 LEDA8AVA: r ( 	g 	y (*L b 	w
kt MT ( 	8A TA
12 1)17443iit7 	**;LT b 7:4;n: Att. 2
C) *Us 41144.0-fh4`Fikl.: f: h t,  fu: t- 4 t,  ffu:A-t
A : 1V'ff 	ill. 413 Fl At 	at fl l)ici
t\I  off: •
e -i#A-a ib
rp m . 	. 	sa 188 s 9 E 100070
hffp://www.cqc.com.cn
g 3 X 4-  4 X
: C0C20012259894
: 331680
0 015h4-Q4 (q:1--14ke4-4-1611-#) "-" 	)
We0,11.iL 4A.t.
: 	 44; 04.kez4 	1-10 VI. 41 4 ti A„ 	4:44: -1,/,*491-'1,1-  Al;
I V-4-4.EL0,4-11-kAgi
4t bpi q;4,1:•;1 Sxyz S99
4kAgl Sxyz 130 xyz 7t4t4--", A.,44-41" 04-4-  A At.
2 tt,a1k4A-47A
A4k,..5. 21 22 23 24 25 26 28
Et, a AC/DC
ttg. 6V 12V 24V 36V 48V 110V 220V
A. At LED
A : 	 -113 F-9 pt 116413ti
Fpm . Jor., . mifflwa- la 188-'4' 9N 100070
-1•A II 43
g 4 	4ic 4 X
: CQC20012259894
: 331680
2) 701-7-,- )1Tt
FM 19L- 0000/ 00_0
O 00 0000 ®® ©
scs 1A11-4-:
---A4L41.: 019
L:
S: qz44-4M, A: 4rIFE141111.11;
® 	 F: 	H: 4531-,
• X-44k.tkAt: P: 4-4 (, 	S: 44T-40,
© 4-kA: 	 IT ; 5+04= : 	774-1-4. 	: S 1: 	4;iz 	S 99 : Vi 4-f7 •+:•-47
8 411-AAL: r: 	g:aL y:A- L b:IL w:61L
C) 	'RA : ALA 2:
Co fikik,A 	 )